w14

Francesca Taufer
Arianna Taufer
Francesca Bettega

M14

Riccardo Scalet
Emanuele Frison
Alex Bernardin

ESO
Limar
Anna Pradel

W20

Carlotta Scalet
Viola Zagonel
Laura Meneghel
Jessica Orler

M20

Tommaso Scalet
Aaron Gaio
Giacomo Zagonel
Andrea Orler
Francesco Meneghel
Alessandro Depaoli

M21

Giancarlo Simion
Piero Turra
Daniele Orler
Daniele Meneghel
Alessandro Orler
Alessandro Tuccio

W35

Claudia Doff Sotta
Antonella Marcantoni
Cristina Grabar

M35
Patrizio Orler
Adriano Bettega

Tempo

12.23
13.23
18.08

10.06
14.12
15.06

19.00
24.14

25.48
27.02
30.36
30.41

21.14
21.58
25.31
29.00
29.35
32.20

19.41
24.00
24.59
25.41
28.34
39.33

27.47
37.49
39.28

27.25
31.18

4° prova
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